
Main Committee    

First  Last Organization Email 
Mike  Tramber Miracles In Sight mtramber@miraclesinsight.org  
Nambi  Nallasamy University of Michigan nnallasa@med.umich.edu  
Kelsey Zuk Western Texas Lions 

Eye Bank Alliance 
kzuk@wcc.net  

Subcommittee DEI Resource Library 
Haidre  Williams Lions VisionGift haidre@visiongift.org  
Maydelin Sitan Castro San Diego Eye Bank msitan@sdeb.org  
Alyssa  Hernandez Sierra Donor Services 

Eye Bank 
alyssa.a.hernandez@dcids.org  

Collin  Ross Eversight cmross@eversightvision.org  
Subcommittee Webinar Planning 
Fasika  Woreta Wilmer Eye Institute fworeta1@jhmi.edu  
Chelsea Green Iowa Lions Eye Bank chelsea-green@uiowa.edu  
Esther  Baker Iowa Lions Eye Bank esther-baker@uiowa.edu  
Staff Liaisons    
Colleen  Bayus EBAA Colleen@restoresight.org 
Herocia Hawkins EBAA herocia@restoresight.org  
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